Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 1 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
18.11.2016 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. AZJAVA, Angelina 00  aktiiv2 1:00.37 603
2. OLEM, Veronika 00 Nrk 1:03.32 522
3. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:03.94 507
4. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01  aktiivl 1:04.19 501
5. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:06.13 458
6. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:06.47 451
7. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:07.38 433
8. DANILOVA, Arina 02  aktiiv2 1:07.84 425
9. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 aktiivl 1:09.41 396
10. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.99 387
11. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:10.56 377
12. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:11.62 361
13. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03  aktiivl 1:12.07 354
14. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:13.68 331
15. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04  Nrk 1:14.68 318
16. KUZMINA, Uljana 06  SK Dilan 1:15.91 303
17. MAIOROVA, Milana 06  Johvi SK 1:17.72 282
18. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 1:19.57 263
19. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:21.18 248
20. LIIVAMAGI, Anneli 03 SK Dilan 1:21.88 241
21. DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 SKEnergia 1:22.13 239
22. VASSILJEVA, Evelina 05 SKEnergia 1:23.47 228
23. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:23.65 226
24. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06  SK Energia 1:24.57 219
25. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi SK 1:29.97 182
26. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  aktiiv3 1:31.22 174
27. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 SK Dilan 1:33.09 164
28. NIKKAR, Kristina 06  SK Dilan 1:3458 156
29. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:34.60 156
30. ALMAZOVA, Anastassia 05  aktiiv3 1:51.29 96
31. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 aktiiv3 1:57.60 81
15 years and older
1. AZJAVA, Angelina 00  aktiiv2 1:00.37 603
2. OLEM, Veronika 00 Nrk 1:03.32 522
3. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:03.94 507
4. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01  aktiivl 1:04.19 501
5. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:06.13 458
6. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:06.47 451
7. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:11.62 361
14 years and younger
1. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:07.38 433
2. DANILOVA, Arina 02  aktiiv2 1:07.84 425
3. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 aktiivl 1:09.41 396
4. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.99 387
5. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:10.56 377
6. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03  aktiivl 1:12.07 354
7. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:13.68 331
8. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:14.68 318
9. KUZMINA, Uljana 06  SK Dilan 1:15.91 303
10. MAIOROVA, Milana 06  Johvi SK 1:17.72 282
11. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 1:19.57 263
12. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:21.18 248
13. LIVAMAGI, Anneli 03 SKDilan 1:21.88 241
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 1, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
14. DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 SK Energia 1:22.13 239
15. VASSILJEVA, Evelina 05 SK Energia 1:23.47 228
16. PRISKE, Annyka 05  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:23.65 226
17. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06  SK Energia 1:24.57 219
18. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi SK 1:29.97 182
19. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  aktiiv3 1:31.22 174
20. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 SK Dilan 1:33.09 164
21. NIKKAR, Kristina 06 SK Dilan 1:34.58 156
22. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:34.60 156
23. ALMAZOVA, Anastassia 05 aktiiv3 1:51.29 96
24. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07  aktiiv3 1:57.60 81

EXH BURAKOVA, Ksenia 01 Raduga 1:05.22 478

EXH FURSOVA, Anastasia 99 Raduga 1:05.75 466

EXH MISCHENKOVA, Yulia 02 Raduga 1:02.01 556

EXH PAESLANE, Diana 97  Tartu UK 1:01.81 562

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle Open

18.11.2016 Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, GIQ9  Sillamaee UK Kalev 53.60 589

2. NIINE, Joonas 00 aktiivl 54.20 570

3. LATT, Daniil 98  aktiiv2 56.23 510

4. KISLENKOQV, Lev 01 aktiiv2 56.25 509

5. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98  aktiivl 56.59 500

6. DANILOV, Artjom 00  aktiivl 57.15 486

7. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 57.91 467

8. TARUM, Robert 00  aktiiv2 57.92 467

9. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Nrk 1:01.10 397
10. KRYUKOQV, llja 03 aktiivl 1:01.25 394
11. KRYUKOV, Daniil 00  aktiiv2 1:01.78 384
12. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:.02.22 376
13. VALDNER, Danila 02  aktiiv2 1:02.43 373
14. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04  aktiivl 1:03.44 355
15. LERKO, Aleksandr 00 aktiiv2 1:03.50 354
16. MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 SK Energia 1:03.62 352
17. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 1:03.75 350
18. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 1:04.63 336
19. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03  aktiiv2 1:04.70 335
20. LASIMER, Artur 04  SK Energia 1:05.03 330
21. KARJAGIN, llya 02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:05.40 324
22. MARTSJUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 1:09.18 274
23. KLUH, Marek 02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.19 274
24. BORISOV, Nikita 04  SKEnergia 1:09.69 268
25. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 1:11.31 250
26. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SKDilan 1:11.70 246
27. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 1:11.78 245
28. FEDOTENKOV, Maksim 04  Nrk 1:12.00 243
29. ROZANOQV, Jegor 00  aktiiv3 1:12.25 240
30. ZURAVLJOV, Matvei 02 Nrk 1:12.66 236
31. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:12.75 235
32. JERAS, Aleksei 02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:12.87 234
33. VELMAR, Denis 04 aktiiv3 1:14.10 223
34. KOKORIN, Andres 06  aktiiv3 1:14.62 218
35. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr 05 SK Dilan 1:15.40 211
36. POLLAK, Mark 03 Nrk 1:15.47 211
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

58.
DSQ

YB
SERGEEV, Nikita 05
LATOPOQV, Ratmir 04
STERLIKQV, Deniss 05
TURILOV, Mark 06
MALOSEV, Jegor 04
VASSILJEV, Jegor 05
GRISIN, Artur 99
SKURKO, Aleksei 05
TINGAEV, Nikita 07
KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04
OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04
TSERNOQV, Erik 05
KOROBOV, Vassili 04
IPOLITOV, Alexander 04
KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05
AVAKJAN, David 07
MALOGIN, Nikita 05
MURATOV, Robert 05
NIZNIK, Nikon 05
KONKIN, Nikita 04
PAVLOV, Konstantin 05
LJUTINSKI, Edvin 07
KALATCHEYV, Daniil 05

FrA - No touch at turn or finish

16 years and older

CoNoGOA~WNE

[EnY

PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gl99

NIINE, Joonas 00
LATT, Daniil 98
AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98
DANILOV, Artjom 00
TARUM, Robert 00
KRYUKOV, Daniil 00
LERKO, Aleksandr 00
ROZANOQV, Jegor 00
GRISIN, Artur 99

15 years and younger

KISLENKOQV, Lev 01
SALA, Erik 01
TRETJAKOQV, Daniil 01
KRYUKOQV, llja 03
ANDREEV, Ruslan 01
VALDNER, Danila 02
LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04
MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02
ZGURO, Maksim 02
PETROV, Dmitri 03
ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03
LASIMER, Artur 04
KARJAGIN, llya 02
MARTSJUK, Nikita 03
KLUH, Marek 02
BORISOV, Nikita 04
BORISSOV, Pavel 05
SIMANOQV, Mark 02
SARKO, Makar 03
FEDOTENKOV, Maksim 04
ZURAVLJOV, Matvei 02

SK Energia
aktiiv3
Johvi SK
Nrk

SK Energia
SK Energia
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
SK Dilan
aktiiv3
aktiiv3
aktiiv3

Nrk

Johvi SK
aktiiv3
aktiiv3

SK Dilan
Johvi SK
Johvi SK
Nrk

aktiiv3
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV
Johvi SK
aktiiv3

Sillamaee UK Kalev

aktiivl

aktiiv2

aktiivl

aktiivl

aktiiv2

aktiiv2

aktiiv2

aktiiv3

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi

aktiiv2

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Nrk

aktiivl

Sillamaee UK Kalev

aktiiv2

aktiivl

SK Energia

Nrk

SK Dilan

aktiiv2

SK Energia

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Nrk

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
SK Energia

SK Dilan

SK Dilan

SK Dilan

Nrk

Nrk

Time

1:17.51
1:17.62
1:18.03
1:18.53
1:20.22
1:20.59
1:22.34
1:22.40
1:22.50
1:23.53
1:23.97
1:25.88
1:27.44
1:28.44
1:32.54
1:32.59
1:35.90
1:36.59
1:39.44
1:39.59
1:39.59
1:39.97
1:46.86

53.60
54.20
56.23
56.59
57.15
57.92
1:01.78
1:03.50
1:12.25
1:22.34

56.25

57.91
1:01.10
1:01.25
1:02.22
1:02.43
1:03.44
1:03.62
1:03.75
1:04.63
1:04.70
1:05.03
1:05.40
1:09.18
1:09.19
1:09.69
1:11.31
1:11.70
1:11.78
1:12.00
1:12.66

Pts

194
194
191
187
175
173
162
162
161
155
153
143
135
131
114
114
102
100

92

91

91

90

589
570
510
500
486
467
384
354
240
162

509
467
397
394
376
373
355
352
350
336
335
330
324
274
274
268
250
246
245
243
236

50m 100m
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 2, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
22. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:12.75 235
23. JERAS, Aleksei 02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:12.87 234
24. VELMAR, Denis 04  aktiiv3 1:14.10 223
25. KOKORIN, Andres 06  aktiiv3 1:14.62 218
26. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr 05 SK Dilan 1:15.40 211
27. POLLAK, Mark 03 Nrk 1:15.47 211
28. SERGEEV, Nikita 05 SKEnergia 1:17.51 194
29. LATOPOQV, Ratmir 04  aktiiv3 1:17.62 194
30. STERLIKOV, Deniss 05  Johvi SK 1:18.03 191
31. TURILOV, Mark 06  Nrk 1:18.53 187
32. MALOSEV, Jegor 04  SK Energia 1:20.22 175
33. VASSILIJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 1:20.59 173
34. SKURKO, Aleksei 05 SKDilan 1:22.40 162
35. TINGAEV, Nikita 07  aktiiv3 1:22.50 161
36. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04  aktiiv3 1:23.53 155
37. OGANOVSKI, Viadislav 04  aktiiv3 1:23.97 153
38. TSERNOV, Erik 05 Nrk 1:25.88 143
39. KOROBOV, Vassili 04  Johvi SK 1:27.44 135
40. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 aktiiv3 1:28.44 131
41. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05  aktiiv3 1:32.54 114
42. AVAKJAN, David 07 SK Dilan 1:32.59 114
43. MALOGIN, Nikita 05  Johvi SK 1:35.90 102
44. MURATOV, Robert 05  Johvi SK 1:36.59 100
45. NIZNIK, Nikon 05 Nrk 1:39.44 92
46. KONKIN, Nikita 04  aktiiv3 1:39.59 91

PAVLOQOV, Konstantin 05  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:39.59 91
48. LJUTINSKI, Edvin 07  Johvi SK 1:39.97 90
DSQ KALATCHEYV, Daniil 05  aktiiv3 1:46.86
FrA - No touch at turn or finish

EXH GERKE, Sergei 01 Raduga 56.25 509

EXH GUKOV, Matvei 01 Raduga 54.09 573

EXH EVGRAFOV, Vladislav 00 Raduga 57.78 470

EXH KRAINQV, llya 99 Raduga 55.22 539

EXH LISOGOROV, Alexey 99 Raduga 56.59 500

EXH PETUKHOV, Andrei 01 Raduga 59.78 424

EXH SYTCHOV, Sergei 00 Raduga 55.69 525

EXH SHARONOQV, Kirill 99 Raduga 57.19 485

EXH MICHAILOV, Vadim 99 Raduga 51.78 653

Event 3 Women, 200m Butterfly Open

18.11.2016 Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99  aktiivl 2:29.93 507
2. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:51.81 337
3. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04  aktiiv2 2:52.65 332
4. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04  aktiivl 2:56.72 310
5. MALKOVA, Anastassia 04  SK Energia 3:02.13 283
6. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:05.75 267
7. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:13.07 237
8. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03  aktiiv2 3:16.25 226
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 3, Women, 200m Butterfly

15 years and older

1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99  aktiivl 2:29.93 507
2. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:51.81 337
14 years and younger
1. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04  aktiiv2 2:52.65 332
2. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04  aktiivl 2:56.72 310
3. MALKOVA, Anastassia 04 SK Energia 3:02.13 283
4, SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:05.75 267
5. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:13.07 237
6. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03  aktiiv2 3:16.25 226
EXH MASLYAKOVA, Olesia 01 Raduga 2:27.19 536
EXH VERETENNIKOVA, Anasté99a Raduga 2:22.25 594
Event 4 Men, 200m Bultterfly Open
18.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. TONKOVICH, Petr 99  aktiivl 2:09.34 591
2. VARKKI, Konstantin 02  aktiivl 2:30.03 378
3. SOLODOV, bemid 03 SK Energia 2:34.44 347
4. SIONBERG, Martin 03  aktiiv2 2:41.97 301
5. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01  aktiiv2 2:44.03 289
6. PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03  SK Energia 2:47.49 272
7. PETRQV, Dmitri 03 SKDilan 2:49.62 262
8. KONT, Allan 03 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA4:06.66 85
DSQ MALIUGA, Edgar 01 Raduga 2:23.00
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
16 years and older
1. TONKOVICH, Petr 99  aktiivl 2:09.34 591
15 years and younger
1. VARKKI, Konstantin 02  aktiivl 2:30.03 378
2. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SKEnergia 2:34.44 347
3. SIONBERG, Martin 03  aktiiv2 2:41.97 301
4. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 aktiiv2 2:44.03 289
5. PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03  SK Energia 2:47.49 272
6. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SKDilan 2:49.62 262
7. KONT, Allan 03 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA4:06.66 85
DSQ MALIUGA, Edgar 01 Raduga 2:23.00
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
EXH BUALLAG, Kamel 01 Raduga 2:06.81 627
EXH LISOGORQV, Alexey 99 Raduga 2:11.63 560
EXH KOPYTOQV, Aleksandr 00 Raduga 2:13.07 542
EXH KONDRATEV, Georgii 02 Raduga 2:17.97 487
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event5 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99  aktiivl 1:14.18 594
2. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.41 484
3. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02  aktiivl 1:20.19 470
4. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 aktiivl 1:23.50 416
5. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:25.41 389
6. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.72 335
7. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:30.16 330
8. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:31.72 314
9. TELNOVA, Diana 02  aktiiv2 1:37.22 263
10. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04  Nrk 1:42.63 224
11. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:43.91 216
12. VASSILJEVA, Evelina 05 SK Energia 1:44.16 214
13. NIKKAR, Kristina 06 SK Dilan 1:46.03 203
14. KUZMINA, Uljana 06  SK Dilan 1:46.09 203
15. MAIOROVA, Milana 06  Johvi SK 1:46.50 200
16. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 SK Dilan 1:48.57 189
17. LIVAMAGI, Anneli 03 SKDilan 1:53.40 166
18. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi SK 1:56.00 155
19. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06  SK Energia 1:56.31 154
20. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  aktiiv3 1:57.78 148
21. ALMAZOVA, Anastassia 05 aktiiv3 2:04.32 126
22. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07  aktiiv3 2:12.63 103
15 years and older
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99  aktiivl 1:14.18 594
2. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.41 484
3. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.72 335
14 years and younger
1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 aktiivl 1:20.19 470
2. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 aktiivl 1:23.50 416
3. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:25.41 389
4. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:30.16 330
5. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:31.72 314
6. TELNOVA, Diana 02  aktiiv2 1:37.22 263
7. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:42.63 224
8. PRISKE, Annyka 05  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:43.91 216
9. VASSILJEVA, Evelina 05 SK Energia 1:44.16 214
10. NIKKAR, Kristina 06 SK Dilan 1:46.03 203
11. KUZMINA, Uljana 06 SK Dilan 1:46.09 203
12. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 1:46.50 200
13. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 SK Dilan 1:48.57 189
14. LIVAMAGI, Anneli 03  SK Dilan 1:53.40 166
15. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi SK 1:56.00 155
16. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 1:56.31 154
17. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  aktiiv3 1:57.78 148
18. ALMAZOVA, Anastassia 05 aktiiv3 2:04.32 126
19. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07  aktiiv3 2:12.63 103
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 5, Women, 100m Breaststroke

EXH BURAKOVA, Ksenia 01 Raduga 1:20.28 468
EXH ORLOVA, Alena 02 Raduga 1:18.08 509
EXH FURSOVA, Viktoria 01 Raduga 1:19.89 475
EXH MEDZAKOVSKAIA, Marina 95 Raduga 1:14.28 591
EXH PAESLANE, Diana 97  Tartu UK 1:22.13 437
EXH SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.30 340
Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98  aktiivl 1:08.73 529
2. ROZENKOV, llja 02  aktiivl 1:13.84 427
3. TRETJAKOQV, Daniil 01 Nrk 1:15.22 404
4. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 1:15.32 402
5. PLATOQV, Erik 99  aktiiv2 1:16.88 378
6. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02  Nrk 1:17.32 372
7. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.78 365
8. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 aktiiv2 1:19.16 346
9. MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 SK Energia 1:19.34 344
10. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03  aktiiv2 1:19.82 338
11. KARJAGIN, llya 02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.62 328
12. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 aktiivl 1:21.16 321
13. KRYUKOQV, Daniil 00  aktiiv2 1:23.28 297
14. KAALIK, Artjom 04  SK Energia 1:24.34 286
15. LASIMER, Artur 04  SK Energia 1:27.47 256
16. ZURAVLJIOV, Matvei 02 Nrk 1:27.59 255
17. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06  Nrk 1:27.75 254
18. KRYLOV, Matvei 04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:31.63 223
19. POLLAK, Mark 03 Nrk 1:31.78 222
20. JERAS, Aleksei 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:32.00 220
21. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SKDilan 1:33.41 210
22. KLUH, Marek 02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:35.09 200
23. ANI, Daniel 04  SK Energia 1:35.72 196
24. VELMAR, Denis 04  aktiiv3 1:36.44 191
25. MALOSEV, Jegor 04  SK Energia 1:36.75 189
26. TURILOV, Mark 06  Nrk 1:38.09 182
27. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04  aktiiv3 1:39.00 177
28. FEDOTENKOV, Maksim 04 Nrk 1:39.67 173
29. SARKO, Makar 03 SKDilan 1:39.78 173
30. OGANOVSKI, Viadislav 04  aktiiv3 1:40.88 167
31. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr 05 SKDilan 1:41.22 165
32. STERLIKOV, Deniss 05  Johvi SK 1:42.15 161
33. TINGAEV, Nikita 07 aktiiv3 1:45.19 147
34. SERGEEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 1:47.50 138
35. AVAKJAN, David 07  SK Dilan 1:50.82 126
36. MALOGIN, Nikita 05  Johvi SK 1:50.91 126
37. GARANIN, Daniil 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:57.13 107
38. KOROBOV, Vassili 04  Johvi SK 1:58.75 102
39. MURATOV, Robert 05  Johvi SK 2:05.94 86
40. PAVLOV, Konstantin 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:35.44 45
DSQ GUSEYV, Artjiom 05  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:47.94
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick
DSQ KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04  aktiiv3 1:52.75

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ GRISIN, Artur

99

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi

1:55.87

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank
DSQ KONKIN, Nikita

BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick

DSQ LJUTINSKI, Edvin

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KALATCHEYV, Daniil
GA - False Start

16 years and older

1. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim

2. PLATOV, Erik

3. KRYUKOV, Daniil
DSQ GRISIN, Artur

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

15 years and younger

1. ROZENKOV, llja
2. TRETJAKOV, Daniil
3. APPEL, Daniil
4. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei
5. SALA, Erik
6. KIZEL, Aleksandr
7. MARTSUK, Aleksandr
8. STEPANOV, Ragnar
9. KARJAGIN, llya
10. VARKKI, Konstantin
11. KAALIK, Artjom
12. LASIMER, Artur
13. ZURAVLJOV, Matvei
14. ALTEBERG, Artjom
15. KRYLOV, Matvei
16. POLLAK, Mark
17. JERAS, Aleksei
18. SIMANOQV, Mark
19. KLUH, Marek
20. ANI, Daniel
21. VELMAR, Denis
22. MALOSEV, Jegor
23. TURILOV, Mark
24. IPOLITOV, Alexander
25. FEDOTENKOV, Maksim
26. SARKO, Makar
27. OGANOVSKI, Viadislav
28. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr
29. STERLIKQV, Deniss
30. TINGAEV, Nikita
31. SERGEEV, Nikita
32. AVAKJAN, David
33. MALOGIN, Nikita
34. GARANIN, Daniil
35. KOROBOV, Vassili
36. MURATQV, Robert
37. PAVLOV, Konstantin
DSQ GUSEYV, Artjom

BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick

DSQ KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer

YB Time
04  aktiiv3 2:05.34
07  Johvi SK 2:06.67
05  aktiiv3d 2:09.91
98  aktiivl 1:08.73
99  aktiiv2 1:16.88
00  aktiiv2 1:23.28
99 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:55.87
02  aktiivl 1:13.84
01 Nrk 1:15.22
03  SK Energia 1:15.32
02 Nrk 1:17.32
01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.78
01  aktiiv2 1:19.16
02 SKEnergia 1:19.34
03  aktiiv2 1:19.82
02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.62
02  aktiivl 1:21.16
04  SK Energia 1:24.34
04  SK Energia 1:27.47
02 Nrk 1:27.59
06  Nrk 1:27.75
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:31.63
03 Nrk 1:31.78
02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:32.00
02 SKDilan 1:33.41
02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:35.09
04  SK Energia 1:35.72
04  aktiiv3 1:36.44
04  SK Energia 1:36.75
06  Nrk 1:38.09
04  aktiiv3 1:39.00
04  Nrk 1:39.67
03 SKDilan 1:39.78
04  aktiiv3 1:40.88
05 SKDilan 1:41.22
05  Johvi SK 1:42.15
07  aktiiv3 1:45.19
05 SKEnergia 1:47.50
07  SKDilan 1:50.82
05  Johvi SK 1:50.91
04  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:57.13
04 Johvi SK 1:58.75
05  Johvi SK 2:05.94
05  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV ~ 2:35.44
05  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:47.94
04  aktiiv3 1:52.75

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Pts

529
378
297

427
404
402
372
365
346
344
338
328
321
286
256
255
254
223
222
220
210
200
196
191
189
182
177
173
173
167
165
161
147
138
126
126
107
102

86

45

50m 100m
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 6, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
DSQ KONKIN, Nikita 04  aktiiv3 2:05.34
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick
DSQ LJUTINSKI, Edvin 07  Johvi SK 2:06.67
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
DSQ KALATCHEYV, Daniil 05  aktiiv3d 2:09.91
GA - False Start
EXH BUALLAG, Kamel 01 Raduga 1:09.21 518
EXH SHALASHOV, Artem 01 Raduga 1:09.84 504
EXH KONDRATEV, Georgii 02 Raduga 1:08.81 527
Event 7 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
18.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:37.34 435
2. DANILOVA, Arina 02  aktiiv2 2:44.10 383
3. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03  aktiivl 2:44.96 377
4. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04  aktiiv2 2:48.21 356
5. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06  SK Dilan 2:55.96 311
6. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03  aktiiv2 3:06.13 262
7. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:08.25 254
8. TELNOVA, Diana 02  aktiiv2 3:10.13 246
9. DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 SK Energia 3:12.37 238
15 years and older
1. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:37.34 435
14 years and younger
1. DANILOVA, Arina 02  aktiiv2 2:44.10 383
2. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03  aktiivl 2:44.96 377
3. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 aktiiv2 2:48.21 356
4. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06  SK Dilan 2:55.96 311
5. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03  aktiiv2 3:06.13 262
6. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:08.25 254
7. TELNOVA, Diana 02  aktiiv2 3:10.13 246
8. DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 SK Energia 3:12.37 238
EXH MEDZAKOVSKAIA, Marina 95 Raduga 2:29.88 503
Event 8 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
18.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. DANILOV, Artjom 00  aktiivl 2:10.25 540
2. TARUM, Robert 00  aktiiv2 2:12.53 513
3. LATT, llja 01  aktiivl 2:16.71 467
4. NIINE, Jannes 02  aktiivl 2:28.75 362
5. LATT, Daniil 98  aktiiv2 2:30.72 348
6. KISLENKOQV, Lev 01  aktiiv2 2:31.19 345
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 8, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank

7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
DSQ

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DSQ

1.

2.
3.
4.

YB Time
ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03  aktiiv2 2:31.93
SIONBERG, Martin 03  aktiiv2 2:33.59
KRYUKOQV, llja 03  aktiivl 2:34.50
LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04  aktiivl 2:36.87
BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SKDilan 2:38.97
TARUM, Rander 03 aktiiv3 2:39.22
LERKO, Aleksandr 00 aktiiv2 2:39.69
PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03  SK Energia 2:46.71
ALTEBERG, Artjom 06  Nrk 2:52.16
KOKORIN, Andres 06 aktiiv3 3:04.75
MARTSJUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 3:05.22
GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:21.66
KUZNETSOQOV, Maksim 05  aktiiv3 3:25.44
PAVLOQOV, Konstantin 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA4:38.84
ANI, Daniel 04  SK Energia 2:56.31
BaE - Not on back off wall
LATOPOV, Ratmir 04  aktiiv3 3:09.44
BaE - Not on back off wall
VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 3:10.69
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks
NIZNIK, Nikon 05 Nrk 3:30.06
BaE - Not on back off wall
TSERNOQV, Erik 05 Nrk 3:30.35
Bal - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes
16 years and older
DANILOV, Artjom 00  aktiivl 2:10.25
TARUM, Robert 00  aktiiv2 2:12.53
LATT, Daniil 98 aktiiv2 2:30.72
LERKO, Aleksandr 00 aktiiv2 2:39.69
15 years and younger
LATT, llja 01  aktiivl 2:16.71
NIINE, Jannes 02 aktiivl 2:28.75
KISLENKOV, Lev 01  aktiiv2 2:31.19
ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03  aktiiv2 2:31.93
SIONBERG, Martin 03  aktiiv2 2:33.59
KRYUKQV, llja 03 aktiivl 2:34.50
LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04  aktiivl 2:36.87
BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SKDilan 2:38.97
TARUM, Rander 03 aktiiv3 2:39.22
PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03  SK Energia 2:46.71
. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Nrk 2:52.16
. KOKORIN, Andres 06 aktiiv3 3:04.75
. MARTSJUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 3:05.22
. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:21.66
. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05  aktiiv3 3:25.44
PAVLOQOV, Konstantin 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA4:38.84
ANI, Daniel 04 SK Energia 2:56.31
BaE - Not on back off wall
LATOPOV, Ratmir 04  aktiiv3 3:09.44
BaE - Not on back off wall
VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 3:10.69
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks
NIZNIK, Nikon 05 Nrk 3:30.06

DSQ

BaE - Not on back off wall

Pts

340
329
323
309
297
295
293
257
234
189
188
145
137

55

540
513
348
293

467
362
345
340
329
323
309
297
295
257
234
189
188
145
137

55

50m

100m

150m

200m
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 8, Boys, 200m Backstroke, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
DSQ TSERNOV, Erik 05 Nrk 3:30.35
Bal - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes
EXH GERKE, Sergei 01 Raduga 2:11.43 526
EXH GUKOQOV, Matvei 01 Raduga 2:09.97 544
EXH SYTCHOQV, Sergei 00 Raduga 2:06.53 589
EXH MALIUGA, Edgar 01 Raduga 2:20.84 427
EXH SHARONOV, Kirill 99 Raduga 2:12.84 509
EXH MICHAILOV, Vadim 99 Raduga 2:02.69 646
Event 9 Women, 400m Medley Open
18.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. OLEM, Veronika 00 Nrk 5:28.59 494
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:28.59
2. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02  aktivl 5:30.69 485
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:30.69
3. AZJAVA, Angelina 00  aktiiv2 5:32.14 478
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.14
4. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 aktiivl 5:55.77 389
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:55.77
5. MALKOVA, Anastassia 04 SK Energia 6:10.56 344
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:10.56
6. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04  aktiivl 6:1241 339
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:12.41
7. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 6:16.81 327
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:16.81
15 years and older
1. OLEM, Veronika 00 Nrk 5:28.59 494
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:28.59
2. AZJAVA, Angelina 00  aktiiv2 5:32.14 478
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.14
3. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 aktiivl 5:55.77 389
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:55.77
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 9, Women, 400m Medley

14 years and younger

1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02  aktiivl 5:30.69 485
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:30.69
2. MALKOVA, Anastassia 04  SK Energia 6:10.56 344
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:10.56
3. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04  aktiivl 6:1241 339
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:12.41
4. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 6:16.81 327
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:16.81
EXH MASLYAKOVA, Olesia 01 Raduga 5:13.68 568
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:13.68
EXH FURSOVA, Anastasia 99 Raduga 5:1441 564
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:14.41
EXH FURSOVA, Viktoria 01 Raduga 5:25.50 508
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:25.50
EXH VERETENNIKOVA, Anastasiia 99 Raduga 5:0891 595
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:08.91
EXH MISCHENKOVA, Yulia 02 Raduga 5:27.34 500
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:27.34
Event 10 Men, 400m Medley Open
18.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. NIINE, Joonas 00  aktiivl 4:4191 582
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:41.91
2. TONKOVICH, Petr 99  aktiivl 4:46.06 557
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:46.06
3. LATT, llja 01  aktiivl 4:58.12 492
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:58.12
4. ROZENKOV, llja 02 aktiivl 5:05.16 459
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:05.16
5. APPEL, Daniil 03 SKEnergia 5:18.63 403
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:18.63
6. NIINE, Jannes 02  aktiivl 5:28.19 369
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:28.19
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 10, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
7. VALDNER, Danila 02  aktiiv2 5:29.75 364
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:29.75
8. PLATOV, Erik 99  aktiiv2 5:31.07 359
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:31.07
9. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 5:39.27 334
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:39.27
10. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03  aktiiv2 5:49.12 306
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:49.12
11. TARUM, Rander 03  aktiiv3 6:09.31 259
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:09.31
12. KONT, Allan 03 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 7:46.71 128
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:46.71
DSQ GARANIN, Daniil 04  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV

BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way

16 years and older

1. NIINE, Joonas 00  aktiivl 4:4191 582
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:41.91

2. TONKOVICH, Petr 99  aktiivl 4:46.06 557
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:46.06

3. PLATOV, Erik 99  aktiiv2 5:31.07 359
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:31.07

15 years and younger

1. LATT, llja 01  aktiivl 4:58.12 492
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:58.12

2. ROZENKOQV, llja 02  aktiivl 5:05.16 459
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:05.16

3. APPEL, Daniil 03 SKEnergia 5:18.63 403
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:18.63

4. NIINE, Jannes 02  aktiivl 5:28.19 369
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:28.19

5. VALDNER, Danila 02  aktiiv2 5:29.75 364
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:29.75

6. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 5:39.27 334
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:39.27
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 10, Boys, 400m Medley, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
7. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 aktiiv2 5:49.12 306
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:49.12
8. TARUM, Rander 03  aktiiv3 6:09.31 259
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:09.31
9. KONT, Allan 03  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 7:46.71 128
50m; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:  7:46.71
DSQ GARANIN, Daniil 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
EXH EVGRAFOV, Vladislav 00 Raduga 4:41.97 582
50m; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:  4:41.97
EXH KRAINOV, llya 99 Raduga 4:40.00 594
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:40.00
EXH PETUKHOV, Andrei 01 Raduga 4:48.28 545
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:48.28
EXH SHALASHOV, Artem 01 Raduga 4:3594 621
50m; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.94
EXH KOPYTOV, Aleksandr 00 Raduga 5:02.33 472
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:02.33
Event 11 Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley Open
18.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank Time Pts
1. Radugal Raduga 1:55.37 482
GUKOV, Matvei 01 VERETENNIKOVA, Anastasiia 99
MEDZAKOVSKAIA, Marina 95 MICHAILOV, Vadim 99
2. aktivl 1 aktiivl 1:57.03 462
KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 TONKOVICH, Petr 99
AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99
3. aktiv2 1 aktiiv2 2:01.40 414
TARUM, Robert 00 LATT, Daniil 98
AZJAVA, Angelina 00 DANILOVA, Arina 02
4. Sillamaee UK Kalev 1 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:01.90 409
KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99
SABENIN, Igor 98 IGNATJEVA, Karina 03
5. Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:05.78 372
SALA, Erik 01 MEIER, Helen 01
SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 KARJAGIN, llya 02
6. Nrk Nrk 2:13.85 309
JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 TRETJAKOQV, Daniil 01
NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02 OLEM, Veronika 00
7. SK Energia SK Energia 2:25.07 242
DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 MALKOVA, Anastassia 04
MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 SOLODOV, Demid 03
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 11, Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley, Open

Rank Time Pts
8. SK Dilan SK Dilan 2:29.15 223
GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 PETROV, Dmitri 03
SIMANOV, Mark 02 KUZMINA, Uljana 06
9. aktiv3d1 aktiiv3 2:54.93 138
MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 KOKORIN, Andres 06
TINGAEV, Nikita 07 KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07
10. Johvi SK Johvi SK 2:55.00 138
LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 STERLIKOV, Deniss 05
MALOGIN, Nikita 05 MAIOROVA, Milana 06
Event 12 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
19.11.2016 - 12:00 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01  aktiivl 4:5756 489
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:57.56
2. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 5:1871 398
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:18.71
3. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03  aktiivl 5:35.13 342
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:35.13
4. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 5:40.44 326
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:40.44
5. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SKDilan 5:51.35 297
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:51.35
6. DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 SKEnergia 6:16.81 241
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:16.81
7. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 6:23.16 229
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:23.16
8. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 6:50.16 186
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:50.16
15 years and older
1. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 aktiivl 4:5756 489
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:57.56
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 12, Women, 400m Freestyle

14 years and younger

1. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 5:1871 398
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:18.71
2. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03  aktiivl 5:35.13 342
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:35.13
3. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 5:40.44 326
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:40.44
4. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SKDilan 5:51.35 297
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:51.35
5. DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 SKEnergia 6:16.81 241
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:16.81
6. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 6:23.16 229
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:23.16
7. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 6:50.16 186
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:50.16
EXH MISCHENKOVA, Yulia 02 Raduga 4:40.67 583
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:40.67
EXH KAPELINA, Anna 03 SK Garant 5:01.40 471
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:01.40
EXH GONOZOVA, Jana 02 SK Garant 5:52.44 294
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:52.44
Event 13 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. TONKOVICH, Petr 99  aktiivl 4:.07.97 627
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:07.97
2. NIINE, Joonas 00  aktiivl 4:1531 574
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:15.31
3. ROZENKOQV, llja 02 aktiivl 4:30.79 481
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:30.79
4, SOLODOV, Demid 03 SKEnergia 4:3591 455
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.91
5. LATT, Daniil 98  aktiiv2 4:38.37 443
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.37
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 13, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank

6. KRYUKOV, llja
50m:
100m:

7. VALDNER, Danila
50m:;
100m:

8. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil
50m:
100m:

9. ZGURO, Maksim
50m:
100m:

10. ANDREEV, Ruslan

50m:;
100m:

11. TARUM, Rander
50m;
100m:

12. BORISQV, Nikita
50m:
100m:

13. BORISSQV, Pavel
50m:
100m:

14. FEDOTENKOV, Maksim
50m:
100m:

15. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr
50m;
100m:

16. MARTSJUK, Nikita
50m:
100m:

17. VASSILJEV, Jegor
50m:;
100m:

18. SKURKO, Aleksei
50m:
100m:

19. GARANIN, Danil

50m:
100m:

16 years and older

1. TONKOVICH, Petr
50m:;
100m:

2. NIINE, Joonas

50m:
100m:

3. LATT, Daniil

50m:
100m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB

03  aktiivl
250m:
300m:

02  aktiiv2
250m:
300m:

03  aktiiv2
250m:
300m:

02 Nrk
250m:
300m:

01 Sillamaee UK Kalev

250m:
300m:

03  aktiv3
250m:
300m:

04 SKEnergia
250m:
300m:

05 SKDilan
250m:
300m:

04 Nrk

250m:
300m:

05 SKDilan
250m:
300m:

03 Nrk
250m:
300m:

05 SK Energia
250m:
300m:

05 SKDilan
250m:
300m:

04  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV

250m:
300m:

99  aktiivl
250m:
300m:

00 aktiivl

250m:
300m:

98  aktiiv2

250m:
300m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Time Pts
4:48.38 398
4:48.38
4:4922 395
4:49.22
4:50.03 391
4:50.03
5:0431 339
5:04.31
5:05.66 334
5:05.66
5:17.53 298
5:17.53
5:1956 293
5:19.56
5:19.82 292
5:19.82
5:32.38 260
5:32.38
5:43.66 235
5:43.66
5:46.50 229
5:46.50
5:57.27 209
5:57.27
6:07.25 193
6:07.25
7:22.98 109
7:22.98
4:07.97 627
4:07.97
4:1531 574
4:15.31
4:38.37 443
4:38.37
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 13, Men, 400m Freestyle

15 years and younger

1. ROZENKOQV, llja 02  aktiivl 4:30.79 481
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:30.79

2. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SKEnergia 4:3591 455
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.91

3. KRYUKOV, llja 03  aktiivl 4:48.38 398
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:48.38

4. VALDNER, Danila 02  aktiiv2 4:49.22 395
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:49.22

5. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03  aktiiv2 4:50.03 391
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:50.03

6. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 5:04.31 339
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:04.31

7. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 5:05.66 334
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:05.66

8. TARUM, Rander 03  aktiiv3 5:17.53 298
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:17.53

9. BORISOQV, Nikita 04 SK Energia 5:19.56 293
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:19.56

10. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SKDilan 5:19.82 292
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:19.82

11. FEDOTENKOV, Maksim 04 Nrk 5:32.38 260
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.38

12. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr 05 SKDilan 5:43.66 235
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:43.66

13. MARTSJUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 5:46.50 229
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:46.50

14. VASSILIEV, Jegor 05 SKEnergia 5:57.27 209
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:57.27

15. SKURKO, Aleksei 05 SKDilan 6:07.25 193
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:07.25

16. GARANIN, Daniil 04  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 7:2298 109
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:22.98
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 13, Men, 400m Freestyle

EXH GERKE, Sergei 01 Raduga 4:14.44 580
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:14.44

EXH EVGRAFOV, Vladislav 00 Raduga 4:08.06 626
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:08.06

EXH PETUKHOV, Andrei 01 Raduga 4:16.28 568
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:16.28

EXH SHALASHOV, Artem 01 Raduga 4:08.97 619
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:08.97

EXH TSERNOSEYV, Nikita 97 SK Garant 4:12.06 597
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:12.06

EXH KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 SK Garant 4:30.75 481
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:30.75

EXH TURU, Viadimir 99 SK Garant 4:11.84 598
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:11.84

EXH GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 4:11.90 598
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:11.90

EXH SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 SK Garant 4:3250 472
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:32.50

EXH GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 4:38.31 443
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.31

EXH FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 4:48.35 398
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:48.35

EXH SUMKIN, Maksim 03 SK Garant 5:13.39 310
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:13.39

EXH STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 5:10.09 320
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:10.09

EXH DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 5:20.90 289
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:20.90

EXH PETROV, llja 03 SK Garant 5:09.25 323
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:09.25

EXH PART, Mark 04  SK Garant 5:11.40 316
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:11.40

EXH KUTERGIN, Julius 02 SK Garant 5:10.12 320
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:10.12

EXH ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02 SK Garant 5:21.72 287
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:21.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712 Registered to Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 19.11.2016 15:42 - Page 19



Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 13, Men, 400m Freestyle

Rank YB Time Pts
EXH TSUIMAN, llja 02 SK Garant 5:28.82 268
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:28.82
EXH KULESA, Maksim 03 SK Garant 5:57.86 208
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:57.86
EXH HEIN, Silver 97  Ujumisklubi Briis 4:1259 593
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:12.59
Event 14 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 aktiivl 1:05.94 568
2. AZJAVA, Angelina 00  aktiiv2 1:08.57 505
3. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:14.88 387
4. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.97 343
5. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04  aktiiv2 1:18.72 333
6. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:20.34 314
7. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:21.34 302
8. MALKOVA, Anastassia 04  SK Energia 1:22.72 287
9. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04  aktiivl 1:23.31 281
10. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03  aktiiv2 1:24.05 274
11. DANILOVA, Arina 02  aktiiv2 1:32.79 203
12. KUZMINA, Uljana 06 SK Dilan 1:35.24 188
13. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05  aktiiv3 1:36.87 179
14. MAIOROVA, Milana 06  Johvi SK 1:38.35 171
15. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:48.14 128
16. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  aktiiv3 1:59.63 95
DSQ SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.06
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
DSQ VASSILIEVA, Evelina 05 SKEnergia 1:35.59
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
DSQ GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:47.87
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
15 years and older
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99  aktiivl 1:05.94 568
2. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 aktiiv2 1:08.57 505
3. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:14.88 387
4. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.97 343
14 years and younger
1. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 aktiiv2 1:18.72 333
2. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:20.34 314
3. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:21.34 302
4. MALKOVA, Anastassia 04 SK Energia 1:22.72 287
5. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04  aktiivl 1:23.31 281
6. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03  aktiiv2 1:24.05 274
7. DANILOVA, Arina 02 aktiiv2 1:32.79 203
8. KUZMINA, Uljana 06  SK Dilan 1:35.24 188
9. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05  aktiiv3 1:36.87 179
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 14, Girls, 100m Butterfly, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
10. MAIOROVA, Milana 06  Johvi SK 1:38.35 171
11. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:48.14 128
12. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  aktiiv3 1:59.63 95
DSQ SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.06
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
DSQ VASSILIEVA, Evelina 05 SK Energia 1:35.59
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
DSQ GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:47.87

BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

EXH BURAKOVA, Ksenia 01 Raduga 1:13.87 404
EXH MASLYAKOVA, Olesia 01 Raduga 1:08.25 512
EXH FURSOVA, Viktoria 01 Raduga 1:10.97 455
EXH PAESLANE, Diana 97  Tartu UK 1:10.50 464
EXH HOOLMA, Maylin-Marie 02  SK Garant 1:19.38 325
Event 15 Men, 100m Bultterfly Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, GIQ9 Sillamaee UK Kalev 59.44 541
2. DANILQV, Artjiom 00 aktiivl 1:03.38 446
3. KISLENKOV, Lev 01  aktiiv2 1:04.81 417
4. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 aktiivl 1:05.78 399
5. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 aktiiv2 1:07.50 369
6. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:08.78 349
7. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 1:09.65 336
8. SIONBERG, Martin 03  aktiiv2 1:10.28 327
9. VALDNER, Danila 02  aktiiv2 1:10.29 327
10. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SKDilan 1:11.53 310
11. PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SKEnergia 1:14.25 277
12. LASIMER, Artur 04  SK Energia 1:18.03 239
13. KLUH, Marek 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.56 225
14. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06  Nrk 1:23.13 197
15. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SKDilan 1:24.50 188
16. VELMAR, Denis 04  aktiiv3 1:28.09 166
17. BORISOV, Nikita 04  SKEnergia 1:29.31 159
18. SERGEEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 1:30.50 153
19. GRISIN, Artur 99  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:38.56 118
20. BOGDANOV, Gleb 05  Johvi SK 1:42.68 104
21. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04  aktiiv3 1:49.44 86
22. KONT, Allan 03 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:51.91 81
DSQ BUALLAG, Kamel 01 Raduga 59.43
GA - False Start
DSQ TARUM, Robert 00  aktiiv2 1:04.56
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
DSQ HARJAKS, Joakim 02 Nrk 1:14.43
GA - False Start
DSQ ROZANOV, Jegor 00  aktiiv3 1:22.94
GA - False Start
DSQ LATOPOQV, Ratmir 04  aktiiv3 1:32.18

BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 15, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
DSQ KOKORIN, Andres 06 aktiiv3 1:38.74
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
DSQ TINGAEV, Nikita 07 aktiiv3 1:49.50
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously
DSQ KONKIN, Nikita 04 aktiiv3 1:53.19
GH - Standing on bottom during any stroke but freestyle
DSQ KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 aktiiv3 1:54.59

BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

16 years and older

1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, GI9Q9 Sillamaee UK Kalev 59.44 541
2. DANILQV, Artjiom 00 aktiivl 1:03.38 446
3. GRISIN, Artur 99  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:38.56 118
DSQ TARUM, Robert 00 aktiiv2 1:04.56
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
DSQ ROZANOQV, Jegor 00 aktiiv3 1:22.94

GA - False Start

15 years and younger

1. KISLENKOQV, Lev 01  aktiiv2 1:04.81 417
2. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 aktiivl 1:05.78 399
3. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 aktiiv2 1:07.50 369
4. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:08.78 349
5. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 1:09.65 336
6. SIONBERG, Martin 03  aktiiv2 1:10.28 327
7. VALDNER, Danila 02  aktiiv2 1:10.29 327
8. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SKDilan 1:11.53 310
9. PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03  SKEnergia 1:14.25 277
10. LASIMER, Artur 04  SKEnergia 1:18.03 239
11. KLUH, Marek 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.56 225
12. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Nrk 1:23.13 197
13. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SKDilan 1:24.50 188
14. VELMAR, Denis 04  aktiiv3 1:28.09 166
15. BORISQV, Nikita 04  SKEnergia 1:29.31 159
16. SERGEEV, Nikita 05 SKEnergia 1:30.50 153
17. BOGDANOQV, Gleb 05 Johvi SK 1:42.68 104
18. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04  aktiiv3d 1:49.44 86
19. KONT, Allan 03 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:51.91 81
DSQ BUALLAG, Kamel 01 Raduga 59.43
GA - False Start
DSQ HARJAKS, Joakim 02 Nrk 1:14.43
GA - False Start
DSQ LATOPOQV, Ratmir 04  aktiiv3 1:32.18
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
DSQ KOKORIN, Andres 06  aktiiv3 1:38.74
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
DSQ TINGAEV, Nikita 07  aktiiv3 1:49.50
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously
DSQ KONKIN, Nikita 04  aktiiv3d 1:53.19
GH - Standing on bottom during any stroke but freestyle
DSQ KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05  aktiiv3 1:54.59

BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 15, Men, 100m Butterfly

EXH LISOGOROV, Alexey 99 Raduga 57.94 584
EXH KOPYTOV, Aleksandr 00 Raduga 59.91 528
EXH KONDRATEV, Georgii 02 Raduga 1:02.13 473
EXH MALIUGA, Edgar 01 Raduga 1:00.34 517
EXH ZAITSEV, Daniel 97  SK Garant 54.62 697
EXH MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 SK Garant 58.03 581
EXH PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 SK Garant 1:01.50 488
EXH KOPJEV, Edvard 00 SK Garant 1:03.91 435
EXH VOLKOV, Sergei 01 SK Garant 1:00.81 505
EXH MICHAILOV, Vadim 99 Raduga 57.03 612
EXH GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Garant 59.22 547
Event 16 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99  aktiivl 2:46.25 530
2. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:55.63 449
3. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 aktiivl 2:57.84 433
4. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02  aktiivl 2:58.59 427
5. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:09.50 358
6. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:09.68 357
7. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:18.84 309
8. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:20.41 302
9. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06  SK Dilan 3:23.44 289
10. TELNOVA, Diana 02  aktiiv2 3:27.88 271
11. NIKKAR, Kristina 06 SK Dilan 3:38.85 232
12. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08 SK Dilan 3:40.56 227
13. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:43.45 218
15 years and older
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99  aktiivl 2:46.25 530
2. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:55.63 449
14 years and younger
1. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 aktiivl 2:57.84 433
2. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02  aktiivl 2:58.59 427
3. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:09.50 358
4. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:09.68 357
5. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:18.84 309
6. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:20.41 302
7. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06  SK Dilan 3:23.44 289
8. TELNOVA, Diana 02 aktiiv2 3:27.88 271
9. NIKKAR, Kristina 06 SK Dilan 3:38.85 232
10. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08  SK Dilan 3:40.56 227
11. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:43.45 218
EXH ORLOVA, Alena 02 Raduga 2:43.14 561
EXH MEDZAKOVSKAIA, Marina 95 Raduga 2:39.22 603
EXH ROMANJUK, Maria 96 SK Garant 2:34.85 656
EXH GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99  SK Garant 2:47.12 522
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 17 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. NIINE, Joonas 00 aktiivl 2:27.94 540
2. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98  aktiivl 2:38.38 440
3. PLATOV, Erik 99  aktiiv2 2:40.78 420
4. ROZENKOQV, llja 02  aktiivl 2:40.97 419
5. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:44.43 393
6. TRETJAKQV, Daniil 01 Nrk 2:44.90 390
7. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 aktiivl 2:50.68 351
8. MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 SK Energia 2:51.93 344
9. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03  aktiiv2 2:53.71 333
10. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02 Nrk 2:55.93 321
11. KRYUKOV, Daniil 00  aktiiv2 2:58.07 309
12. KARJAGIN, llya 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:59.28 303
13. KAALIK, Artjom 04  SK Energia 3:05.96 271
14. ZURAVLJIOV, Matvei 02 Nrk 3:07.54 265
15. POLLAK, Mark 03 Nrk 3:12.35 245
16. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:14.65 237
17. JERAS, Aleksei 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:16.37 230
18. TURILOV, Mark 06 Nrk 3:22.14 211
19. MALOSEYV, Jegor 04 SK Energia 3:32.78 181
20. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04  aktiiv3 3:34.93 176
21. GARANIN, Daniil 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA4:09.40 112
DSQ IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 aktiiv3 3:23.59
GA - False Start
DSQ GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:48.56
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick
DSQ MALOGIN, Nikita 05  Johvi SK 4:00.62
GA - False Start
16 years and older
1. NIINE, Joonas 00 aktiivl 2:27.94 540
2. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98  aktiivl 2:38.38 440
3. PLATOV, Erik 99  aktiiv2 2:40.78 420
4. KRYUKQV, Daniil 00  aktiiv2 2:58.07 309
15 years and younger
1. ROZENKOV, llja 02  aktiivl 2:40.97 419
2. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:44.43 393
3. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Nrk 2:44.90 390
4. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 aktiivl 2:50.68 351
5. MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 SK Energia 2:51.93 344
6. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03  aktiiv2 2:53.71 333
7. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02 Nrk 2:55.93 321
8. KARJAGIN, llya 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:59.28 303
9. KAALIK, Artjom 04 SK Energia 3:05.96 271
10. ZURAVLJIOV, Matvei 02 Nrk 3:07.54 265
11. POLLAK, Mark 03 Nrk 3:12.35 245
12. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:14.65 237
13. JERAS, Aleksei 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub3:16.37 230
14. TURILOV, Mark 06 Nrk 3:22.14 211
15. MALOSEYV, Jegor 04 SK Energia 3:32.78 181
16. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04  aktiiv3 3:34.93 176
17. GARANIN, Daniil 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA4:09.40 112
DSQ IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 aktiiv3 3:23.59

GA - False Start
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 17, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
DSQ GUSEV, Artjom 05  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:48.56
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick
DSQ MALOGIN, Nikita 05  Johvi SK 4:00.62
GA - False Start
EXH SHALASHOV, Artem 01 Raduga 2:27.75 542
EXH ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 2:17.66 670
EXH ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 2:52.69 339
EXH SERGEJEV, Daniil 02 SK Garant 2:46.50 378
EXH HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.75 564
Event 18 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. OLEM, Veronika 00  Nrk 1:05.70 587
2. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:12.78 432
3. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04  aktiivl 1:14.88 396
4. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03  aktiivl 1:15.93 380
5. DANILOVA, Arina 02  aktiiv2 1:15.96 380
6. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04  aktiiv2 1:17.47 358
7. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:23.47 286
8. TELNOVA, Diana 02 aktiiv2 1:25.40 267
9. MAIOROVA, Milana 06  Johvi SK 1:29.63 231
10. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi SK 1:31.34 218
11. DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 SK Energia 1:31.60 216
12. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06  SK Energia 1:32.44 210
13. VASSILJEVA, Evelina 05 SKEnergia 1:35.06 194
14. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:35.59 190
15. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07  aktiiv3 1:58.06 101
16. ALMAZOVA, Anastassia 05 aktiiv3 2:02.56 90
DSQ PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:12.40
Bal - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes
DSQ KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  aktiiv3 1:34.19
Bal - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes
15 years and older
1. OLEM, Veronika 00 Nrk 1:05.70 587
2. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:12.78 432
3. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:23.47 286
DSQ PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:12.40
Bal - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes
14 years and younger
1. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 aktiivl 1:14.88 396
2. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03  aktiivl 1:15.93 380
3. DANILOVA, Arina 02  aktiiv2 1:15.96 380
4, KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 aktiiv2 1:17.47 358
5. TELNOVA, Diana 02  aktiiv2 1:25.40 267
6. MAIOROVA, Milana 06  Johvi SK 1:29.63 231
7. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi SK 1:31.34 218
8. DAVODOVA, Nadezda 05 SK Energia 1:31.60 216
9. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06  SK Energia 1:32.44 210

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712

Registered to Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev

19.11.2016 15:42 - Page 25



Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
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Event 18, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
10. VASSILIEVA, Evelina 05 SKEnergia 1:35.06 194
11. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:35.59 190
12. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07  aktiiv3 1:58.06 101
13. ALMAZOVA, Anastassia 05  aktiiv3 2:02.56 90

DSQ KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  aktiiv3 1:34.19

Bal - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

EXH KAPELINA, Anna 03  SK Garant 1:13.69 416

Event 19 Men, 100m Backstroke Open

19.11.2016 Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. TONKOVICH, Petr 99  aktiivl 58.50 585
2. LATT, llja 01  aktiivl 1:00.16 538
3. TARUM, Robert 00  aktiiv2 1:02.31 484
4. LATT, Daniil 98  aktiiv2 1:07.20 386
5. NIINE, Jannes 02  aktiivl 1:07.69 377
6. ARKADJEV, Martin 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.78 344
7. SIONBERG, Martin 03  aktiiv2 1:10.16 339
8. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04  aktiivl 1:11.19 324
9. LERKO, Aleksandr 00 aktiiv2 1:11.40 322
10. KRYUKOV, llja 03  aktiivl 1:12.37 309
11. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 aktiiv2 1:13.21 298
12. TARUM, Rander 03  aktiiv3 1:14.47 283
13. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 Nrk 1:14.64 281
14. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SKDilan 1:14.70 281
15. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SKDilan 1:18.91 238
16. ANI, Daniel 04  SK Energia 1:20.93 221
17. PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SKEnergia 1:21.56 216
18. KLUH, Marek 02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:21.69 215
19. MARTSJUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 1:21.79 214
20. SARKO, Makar 03  SKDilan 1:23.16 203
21. STERLIKOV, Deniss 05  Johvi SK 1:24.56 193
22. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SK Dilan 1:2459 193
23. VELMAR, Denis 04 aktiiv3 1:27.00 178
24. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04  aktiiv3 1:27.25 176
25. KOKORIN, Andres 06  aktiiv3 1:28.32 170
26. SKURKO, Aleksei 05 SKDilan 1:29.60 162
27. AVAKJAN, David 07  SKDilan 1:31.68 152
28. BOGDANOV, Gleb 05  Johvi SK 1:31.72 151
29. GUSEV, Artjom 05  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:32.68 147
30. OGANOVSKI, Viadislav 04  aktiiv3 1:34.44 139
31. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05  aktiiv3 1:35.88 132
32. NIZNIK, Nikon 05 Nrk 1:37.28 127
33. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04  aktiiv3 1:39.13 120
DSQ SUMKIN, Maksim 03  SK Garant 1:14.54
GA - False Start
DSQ TSERNOV, Erik 05 Nrk 1:40.38
GA - False Start
DSQ KONKIN, Nikita 04 aktiiv3 1:47.62
BaG - Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action
DSQ KALATCHEYV, Daniil 05  aktiiv3 2:09.66

GH - Standing on bottom during any stroke but freestyle
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Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 19, Men, 100m Backstroke

16 years and older

TONKOVICH, Petr
TARUM, Robert
LATT, Daniil
ARKADJEV, Martin
LERKO, Aleksandr

aprwbhPE

15 years and younger

1. LATT, llja

2. NIINE, Jannes

3. SIONBERG, Martin

4. LOBOSSOK, Maksim
5. KRYUKOV, llja

6. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil

7. TARUM, Rander

8. HARJAKS, Joakim

9. BORISSOV, Pavel

10. PETROV, Dmitri

11. ANI, Daniel

12. PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor
13. KLUH, Marek

14. MARTSJUK, Nikita
15. SARKO, Makar

16. STERLIKOV, Deniss
17. SIMANOV, Mark

18. VELMAR, Denis

19. LATOPOQV, Ratmir

20. KOKORIN, Andres

21. SKURKO, Aleksei

22. AVAKJAN, David

23. BOGDANOQV, Gleb

24. GUSEV, Artjom

25. OGANOVSKI, Viadislav
26. KUZNETSOV, Maksim
27. NIZNIK, Nikon

28. IPOLITOV, Alexander
SUMKIN, Maksim

GA - False Start

TSERNOQV, Erik
GA - False Start

DSQ KONKIN, Nikita

99
00
98
00
00

01
02
03
04
03
03
03
02
05
03
04
03
02
03
03
05
02
04
04
06
05
07
05
05
04
05
05
04
03

05

04

aktiivl
aktiiv2
aktiiv2
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
aktiiv2

aktiivl
aktiivl
aktiiv2
aktiivl
aktiivl
aktiiv2
aktiiv3

Nrk

SK Dilan
SK Dilan
SK Energia
SK Energia
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Nrk

SK Dilan
Johvi SK
SK Dilan
aktiiv3
aktiiv3
aktiiv3

SK Dilan
SK Dilan
Johvi SK
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV
aktiiv3
aktiiv3

Nrk

aktiiv3

SK Garant

Nrk

aktiiv3

BaG - Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action

DSQ KALATCHEYV, Daniil

05

aktiiv3

GH - Standing on bottom during any stroke but freestyle

EXH GERKE, Sergei
EXH GUKOQOV, Matvei
EXH SYTCHOV, Sergei
EXH MALIUGA, Edgar
EXH SHARONOQV, Kirill
EXH GUSSEV, Andrei
EXH MICHAILOV, Vadim
EXH TURU, Vladimir
EXH GRITSOK, Alan
EXH FILIPPOV, Aleksandr
EXH DROZDOV, Daniil
EXH PETROV, llja

EXH PART, Mark

EXH KUTERGIN, Julius

01
01
00
01
99
97
99
99
03
02
04
03
04
02

Raduga
Raduga
Raduga
Raduga
Raduga
SK Garant
Raduga
SK Garant
SK Garant
SK Garant
SK Garant
SK Garant
SK Garant
SK Garant

58.50
1:02.31
1:07.20
1:09.78
1:11.40

1:00.16
1:07.69
1:10.16
1:11.19
1:12.37
1:13.21
1:14.47
1:14.64
1:14.70
1:18.91
1:20.93
1:21.56
1:21.69
1:21.79
1:23.16
1:24.56
1:24.59
1:27.00
1:27.25
1:28.32
1:29.60
1:31.68
1:31.72
1:32.68
1:34.44
1:35.88
1:37.28
1:39.13
1:14.54

1:40.38

1:47.62

2:09.66

1:01.12
59.22
58.60

1:03.88

1:02.53
56.91
57.47

1:00.87

1:04.34

1:07.78

1:12.81

1:18.03

1:13.62

1:18.21

585
484
386
344
322

538
377
339
324
309
298
283
281
281
238
221
216
215
214
203
193
193
178
176
170
162
152
151
147
139
132
127
120

513
564
582
449
479
635
617
519
440
376
303
246
293
245
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 19, Men, 100m Backstroke

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
EXH TSUIMAN, llja 02 SK Garant 1:13.95 289
EXH ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02  SK Garant 1:19.37 234
Event 20 Women, 200m Medley Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. OLEM, Veronika 00 Nrk 2:30.95 526
2. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 aktiiv2 2:32.22 513
3. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 aktiivl 2:36.25 474
4, BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 aktiivl 2:41.78 427
5. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:43.79 411
6. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:47.31 386
7. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:57.31 324
8. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04  aktiivl 2:58.59 317
9. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03 aktiiv2 3:06.81 277
10. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05 aktiiv3 3:08.41 270
11. KUZMINA, Uljana 06 SK Dilan 3:17.27 235
12. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:17.90 233
13. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08 SK Dilan 3:40.84 168
DSQ FURSOVA, Viktoria 01 Raduga 2:30.81
GA - False Start
DSQ MALKOVA, Anastassia 04  SK Energia 3:01.12
GA - False Start
15 years and older
1. OLEM, Veronika 00 Nrk 2:30.95 526
2. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 aktiiv2 2:32.22 513
3. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 aktiivl 2:41.78 427
4. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:43.79 411
5. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:47.31 386
DSQ FURSOVA, Viktoria 01 Raduga 2:30.81
GA - False Start
14 years and younger
1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 aktiivl 2:36.25 474
2. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:57.31 324
3. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04  aktiivl 2:58.59 317
4. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03 aktiiv2 3:06.81 277
5. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05 aktiiv3 3:08.41 270
6. KUZMINA, Uljana 06 SK Dilan 3:17.27 235
7. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:17.90 233
8. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08 SK Dilan 3:40.84 168
DSQ MALKOVA, Anastassia 04 SK Energia 3:01.12
GA - False Start
EXH BURAKOVA, Ksenia 01 Raduga 2:36.28 474
EXH MASLYAKOVA, Olesia 01 Raduga 2:32.43 510
EXH ORLOVA, Alena 02 Raduga 2:28.66 550
EXH FURSOVA, Anastasia 99 Raduga 2:28.07 557
EXH VERETENNIKOVA, Anasté99a Raduga 2:27.04 569
EXH MISCHENKOVA, Yulia 02 Raduga 2:30.72 528
EXH MEDZAKOVSKAIA, Marina 95 Raduga 2:26.79 572
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016

Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 21 Men, 200m Medley Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. LATT, llja 01  aktiivl 2:16.35 519
2. DANILOV, Artjom 00  aktiivl 2:21.28 467
3. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98  aktiivl 2:27.43 411
4. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:29.59 393
5. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 aktiiv2 2:30.69 385
6. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:30.75 384
7. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01  Nrk 2:33.44 364
8. NIINE, Jannes 02 aktiivl 2:34.56 356
9. KISLENKOQV, Lev 01  aktiiv2 2:35.06 353
10. PLATOV, Erik 99  aktiiv2 2:35.92 347
11. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04  aktiivl 2:37.53 337
12. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 2:38.33 331
13. MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 SK Energia 2:39.94 322
14. KRYUKOV, Daniil 00  aktiiv2 2:43.16 303
15. STEPANQV, Ragnar 03  aktiiv2 2:44.25 297
16. KARJAGIN, llya 02  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:44.60 295
17. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02 Nrk 2:45.47 290
18. LASIMER, Artur 04  SK Energia 2:46.53 285
19. FEDOTENKOQV, Maksim 04 Nrk 2:57.53 235
20. LERKO, Aleksandr 00 aktiiv2 2:57.66 234
21. POLLAK, Mark 03 Nrk 3:00.97 222
22. ZURAVLJOV, Matvei 02 Nrk 3:02.66 216
23. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:07.40 200
24. SERGEEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 3:08.25 197
25. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr 05 SK Dilan 3:16.34 174
26. TINGAEV, Nikita 07  aktiiv3 3:19.27 166
27. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer04 aktiiv3 3:30.31 141
28. KONT, Allan 03 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:34.07 134
DSQ KAALIK, Artjiom 04  SK Energia 2:58.23
BrF - Elbows not always submerged during race
16 years and older
1. DANILOV, Artjom 00  aktiivl 2:21.28 467
2. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98  aktiivl 2:27.43 411
3. PLATOV, Erik 99  aktiiv2 2:35.92 347
4. KRYUKOV, Daniil 00  aktiiv2 2:43.16 303
5. LERKO, Aleksandr 00  aktiiv2 2:57.66 234
15 years and younger
1. LATT, llja 01 aktiivl 2:16.35 519
2. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:29.59 393
3. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 aktiiv2 2:30.69 385
4. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:30.75 384
5. TRETJAKQV, Daniil 01  Nrk 2:33.44 364
6. NIINE, Jannes 02  aktiivl 2:34.56 356
7. KISLENKOQV, Lev 01 aktiiv2 2:35.06 353
8. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04  aktiivl 2:37.53 337
9. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 2:38.33 331
10. MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 SK Energia 2:39.94 322
11. STEPANOQV, Ragnar 03  aktiiv2 2:44.25 297
12. KARJAGIN, llya 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:44.60 295
13. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02 Nrk 2:45.47 290
14. LASIMER, Artur 04  SK Energia 2:46.53 285
15. FEDOTENKOQV, Maksim 04  Nrk 2:57.53 235
16. POLLAK, Mark 03 Nrk 3:00.97 222
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Ida-Virumaa karikavoistlused 2016
Sillamae, 18. - 19.11.2016

Event 21, Boys, 200m Medley, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
17. ZURAVLJOV, Matvei 02 Nrk 3:02.66 216
18. KRYLOV, Matvei 04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:07.40 200
19. SERGEEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 3:08.25 197
20. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr 05 SK Dilan 3:16.34 174
21. TINGAEV, Nikita 07 aktiiv3 3:19.27 166
22. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer04 aktiiv3 3:30.31 141
23. KONT, Allan 03 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KA3:34.07 134
DSQ KAALIK, Artjiom 04  SK Energia 2:58.23
BrF - Elbows not always submerged during race
EXH BUALLAG, Kamel 01 Raduga 2:14.09 546
EXH GUKOV, Matvei 01 Raduga 2:10.90 587
EXH EVGRAFOV, Vladislav 00 Raduga 2:20.84 471
EXH KRAINOV, llya 99 Raduga 2:09.31 609
EXH PETUKHOV, Andrei 01 Raduga 2:17.04 511
EXH SYTCHOQV, Sergei 00 Raduga 2:20.53 474
EXH KOPYTOQV, Aleksandr 00 Raduga 2:22.85 452
EXH KONDRATEV, Georgii 02 Raduga 2:19.38 486
EXH SHARONOV, Kirill 99 Raduga 2:24.56 436
EXH HEIN, Silver 97  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:09.90 601
EXH GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 2:13.37 555
Event 22 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
19.11.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank Time Pts
1. SKGarant 1 SK Garant 1:42.30 526
ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 ROMANJUK, Maria 96
TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99
2. aktivl1l aktiivl 1:47.10 458
AKAVANTSEYV, Maksim 98 VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99
BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 TONKOVICH, Petr 99
3. aktiv2 1 aktiiv2 1:48.25 444
KISLENKOV, Lev 01 LATT, Daniil 98
AZJAVA, Angelina 00 DANILOVA, Arina 02
4. Sillamaee UK Kalev 1 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:51.03 411
PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99
PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 ANDREEV, Ruslan 01
5. SK Garant 2 SK Garant 1:52.22 398
VOLKOV, Sergei 01 KAPELINA, Anna 03
PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 HOOLMA, Maylin-Marie 02
6. Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:54.06 379
SALA, Erik 01 MEIER, Helen 01
NAZAROVA, Maria 00 ARKADJEV, Martin 00
7. Nrk Nrk 1:55.58 364
ZGURO, Maksim 02 TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01
JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 OLEM, Veronika 00
8. SK Energia SK Energia 2:11.81 246
LASIMER, Artur 04 MALKOVA, Anastassia 04
VASSILJEVA, Evelina 05 SOLODOV, Demid 03
9. SK Dilan SK Dilan 2:16.41 222
PETROV, Dmitri 03 GURJANOVA, Violanta 06
KUZMINA, Uljana 06 BORISSOV, Pavel 05
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Event 22, Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

10. aktiiv3 1
KOKORIN, Andres
KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia

11. Johvi SK
STERLIKQV, Deniss
LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria

06
07

05
07

aktiiv3
MOGILAINEN, Maria
TINGAEYV, Nikita

Johvi SK
BOGDANOV, Gleb
MAIOROVA, Milana

05
07

05
06

Time Pts
2:2591 181
2:29.16 169
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